Show Results

Show Results By Points

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Gabilan Cutters Inc
GCI - Bolado Park - Show 1

Show Date: 10/28/2023

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
Open
Johnny Water Chris Dunn Kate Neubert 73.0 10.0
Cattin Around Gordon Rowser Eric Thomas 71.0 8.0
Jolilboons Cat Roxanne Cook Shayna Allison 70.0 7.0
SH Sly Shadow Jasper Newitt Brent Weimer 69.0 6.0
Peppy Smart TIme Amanda Bettencourt Billy Martin 66.0 5.0
Tuesday Wood Cynthia Belmont Brent Weimer 65.0 4.0
Puddy IsAs Puddy Does Casey Terribilini Billy Martin 60.0 1.0
Smooth Romeo Rey Marianne Plancke Erik Dahlstrom 60.0 1.0
Barbies Blue Cat Cynthia Belmont Brent Weimer 60.0 1.0

Class Entries: 9

Class Total: 43..0

Non Pro
Metallic Charlie Riley Bishop & Kellie Branco Riley Bishop 73.0 13.0
Reys Church Mouse Louis Schuette Louis Schuette 72.0 11.0
Meradas Mercedes Kaitlyn Anderson Kaitlyn Andersen 71.0 10.0
Stylish Tallica Amanda Bettencourt Amanda Bettencourt 70.0 8.5
Jazzen Nette Hoover Nette Hoover 70.0 8.5
Stylin One Time Cass Antle Cass Antle 69.0 6.5
Harley Starlight Sharon Ince Sharon Ince 69.0 6.5
Chupikas Real Jewell Kellie Branco Kellie Branco 68.0 5.0
ThisKittyWearsACrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Mike Antle 67.0 4.0
Some Kinda Shiny Dianne Ferrara Dianne Ferrara 65.0 3.0
Bamas Smart Ronni Tanner Jason Andersen 60.0 1.0
Lil Mans Smarti Cat Bob Pivetti Bob Pivetti 60.0 1.0
Class Entries: 12 Class Total: 78.0
$35,000 Non Pro
Bella Metallica Kelly Lindholm Kelly Lindholm 73.0 9.0
Hickory Smart Kitty Michelle Bishop Riley Bishop 72.0 7.0
My Honey Boon Sonya Taylor Steve Taylor 71.0 6.0
Tuesday Wood Cynthia Belmont Cynthia Belmont 70.0 5.0
One Time For Sue Cathy Baker Cathy Baker 69.0 4.0
Miss Toy Story Brian & Cathy Baker Brian Baker 68.0 3.0
CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 67.0 2.0
Wriver Cat Shelly Turcotte Shelly Turcotte 65.0 1.0

$5,000 Novice Horse

Class Entries: 8

Class Total: 37..0

Diamond In Heaven Viki Groffman Anthony Peixoto 73.0 9.0
Sweet Peppy Cat John & Michelle Bishop Shayna Allison 71.0 7.0
Bamas Little Jewel Leanna Rodes Anthony Peixoto 70.0 5.5
Ichi Reylena John Bishop John Bishop 70.0 5.5
Yea Baby Billy Martin Billy Martin 69.0 4.0
PriceTagz Matt Lindholm Billy Martin 60.0 1.0
OutFreakingRageous Pegqgy & Terry Priest Randi Koehn 60.0 1.0
Cat Stormin Gees Meg Smart Meg Smart 60.0 1.0
Class Entries: 8 Class Total: 34.0

$25,000 Novice Horse
Cattin Around Gordon Rowser Eric Thomas 73.0 14.0
Opus Smart Cat Taimane Faiaipau John Bishop 72.5 12.0
Peppy Smart Time Amanda Bettencourt Billy Martin 72.0 11.0
Cashin CDs Shannon Wood Kate Neubert 71.5 10.0
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Gabilan Cutters Inc
GCI - Bolado Park - Show 1
Show Date: 10/28/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
$25,000 Novice Horse
Justa Lil Catbaloo Grace Nickerson Brent Weimer 71.0 9.0
Bamas Little Jewel Leanna Rodes Anthony Peixoto 70.0 8.0
TheRealSmoothShady Erik Dahlstrom Erik Dahlstrom 68.0 7.0
Yea Baby Billy Martin Billy Martin 63.0 6.0
OutFreakingRageous Peggy & Terry Priest Randi Koehn 60.0 1.0
Countin On Hal Ronni Tanner Jason Andersen 60.0 1.0
Cattagenes Cynthia Belmont Brent Weimer 60.0 1.0
Boon Streak Grace Nickerson Brent Weimer 60.0 1.0
Jolilboons Cat Roxanne Cook Shayna Allison 60.0 1.0

$25,000 N H Non Pro

Countin On Hal
Jazzen

Wriver Cat

Kit Catt

Chupikas Real Jewell
Bellas Cat

My Honey Boon
Bella Metallica

Opus Smart Cat
Smooth Times Two LB
Stylin One Time

Little Lectric Lena
Harley Starlight

Lil Mans Smarti Cat
Lectric Hot Pants

$1,000 Limit Rider

Rubys Laredo Blue
Little Elk Dancer

BR Doubletime
Haidas Screamin Cat
Smooth Roxy

Ole Pal Hal

Rey Rogers

A Whittle CD

Metal Miltia

Play Cee Lena
Sheza Squirelly Cat
Puddy IsAs Puddy Does

$2,000 Limit Rider

Justa Lil Catbaloo
Pistolboonsmal
Little ElIk Dancer

A Whittle CD
Reylistic

Rey Rogers

Rubys Laredo Blue
Dualin For Chics
BR Doubletime
Haidas Screamin Cat
Metal Miltia

Little Lectric Lena
Play Cee Lena
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Ronni Tanner
Nette Hoover
Shelly Turcotte
Michelle Bishop
Kellie Branco
Rhonda Ferry
Sonya Taylor
Kelly Lindholm
Taimane Faiaipau
Kelly Roemer
Cass Antle
Graham Williams
Sharon Ince

Bob Pivetti

Wade & Susan Hayes

Braden Reed
Allyson Bottini
Shawna Castillo
Denise Forsyth
Laura Raynak
Kim Donlon
Elizabeth Peixoto
Sherry Lockwood
Molly Jacobsen
Susan Edes
Dawn Rowell
Casey Terribilini

Grace Nickerson
Amanda Bettencourt
Allyson Bottini
Sherry Lockwood
Jill Evart & Steve Buell
Elizabeth Peixoto
Braden Reed

Eric Thomas
Shawna Castillo
Denise Forsyth
Molly Jacobsen
Graham Williams
Susan Edes

Class Entries: 13

Jason Andersen
Nette Hoover
Shelly Turcotte
Riley Bishop
Kellie Branco
Rhonda Ferry
Steve Taylor
Kelly Lindholm
Taimane Faiaipau
Kelly Roemer
Cass Antle
Graham Williams
Sharon Ince
Bob Pivetti
Wade Hayes
Class Entries: 15

Braden Reed
Allyson Bottini
Shawna Castillo
Denise Forsyth
Laura Raynak
Kim Donlon
Elizabeth Peixoto
Sherry Lockwood
Molly Jacobson
Tim Edes
Dawn Rowell
Casey Terribilini
Class Entries: 12

Chase Hall
Brooklyn Joaquin
Allyson Bottini
Sherry Lockwood
Jill Evart
Elizabeth Peixoto
Braden Reed
Noemi Romero
Shawna Castillo
Denise Forsyth
Molly Jacobson
Graham Williams
Tim Edes

Class Total: 82.0

75.0
73.0
72.0
71.5
715
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
65.0
60.0
60.0

16.0
14.0
13.0
115
11.5

9.5

9.5

1.0

Class Total: 120..0

73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
68.0
66.0
65.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
60.0

0.0

13.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0

0.0

Class Total: 78..0

74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
67.0
66.0

20.0
18.0
17.0
15.5
155
13.0
13.0
13.0
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Gabilan Cutters Inc
GCI - Bolado Park - Show 1
Show Date: 10/28/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
$2,000 Limit Rider
Smooth Roxy Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 65.0 45
Sheza Squirelly Cat Dawn Rowell Dawn Rowell 65.0 4.5
Levis Five Oh One Wade & Susan Hayes Susan Hayes 63.0 3.0
Barbies Blue Cat Cynthia Belmont Cynthia Belmont 60.0 1.0
Puddy IsAs Puddy Does Casey Terribilini Casey Terribilini 60.0 1.0
Cut and Kick Lila Atkisson Alex Kitzes 60.0 1.0
Class Entries: 19 Class Total: 183.0
Ranch Open
Minimints Alaine Hu Ramona Koch 72.0 3.0
Call Me Annie Ramona Koch Bogna Davis 60.0 1.0

Ranch Rookie

Twist With A Badger
Its About Time Pepto
Meso Smart

Ichi Riata

Hot Starz

Cee Whiskey Smoke
Sass and the City

Youth

My Sinful Reyz
Pistolboonsmal
SH Sly Shadow
Annies Royal Dually

Ranch Non Pro

One Twisted Cat
Ole Pal Hal

Twist With A Badger
Meso Smart
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Tony Agredano
Terry Andrade
Allyson Bottini
Allyson Bottini
Heidi Curto
Laurie Salaiz
Billy Martin

Tom Nino

Amanda Bettencourt
Jasper Newitt

Billy Martin

Allyson Bottini
Kim Donlon

Tony Agredano
Allyson Bottini

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: 4.0

Tony Agredano 70.0
Terry Andrade 66.0
Josh Maston 65.0
Josh Maston 60.0
Charlotte Kelleher 60.0
Laurie Salaiz 60.0
Michele Hsieh 0.0

8.0
6.0

0.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: 22.'0

Dan Nino 73.0
Brooklyn Joaquin 67.0
Jasper Newitt 65.0
Charlotte Kelleher 64.0

Allyson Bottini
Kim Donlon
Tony Agredano
Josh Maston

1.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: 11.'0

73.0
67.0
65.0
60.0

1.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: 11.'0
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